
April Classifier at BGSL
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

April 16, 2016
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Custom Defensive Pistol
CDP - Sharpshooter

A5698601 Jack Jr Canady 139.49 62 0 0 41.07 (16) 33.35 (11) 65.07 (35)0

A034212 James Briley 144.80 38 0 0 43.18 (4) 40.27 (7) 61.35 (27)0

CDP - Marksman
A7958741 Joe Cerzosie 147.44 66 0 0 50.10 (25) 34.32 (11) 63.02 (30)0

Pending2 Logan Wallen 153.15 62 0 0 43.47 (6) 38.89 (12) 70.79 (44)0

Enhanced Service Pistol
ESP - Master

A395301 Jeffrey DeFosse 88.99 23 0 0 28.51 (5) 22.67 (2) 37.81 (16) Previously - Expert0

ESP - Expert
A235771 Don Applegarth 102.27 28 0 0 32.79 (8) 25.68 (10) 43.80 (10)0

A406002 Leland Yates 108.44 58 0 0 31.20 (7) 30.70 (21) 46.54 (30) Previously - Sharpshooter0

A548213 Scott Rockwell 108.52 30 0 0 30.73 (7) 29.26 (11) 48.53 (12) Previously - Sharpshooter0

ESP - Sharpshooter
A381371 Kim McGowan 125.78 33 0 0 37.82 (2) 37.85 (16) 50.11 (15)0

A416962 Scott Garthee 133.91 63 0 0 37.21 (11) 42.39 (29) 54.31 (23)1

A2703833 Aaron Brulc 140.05 76 0 0 40.09 (17) 36.72 (14) 63.24 (45)0

ESP - Marksman
A374651 Bob Klinglesmith 146.40 48 0 0 40.24 (1) 39.03 (19) 67.13 (28)2

A1800643 Mark Cardwell 155.79 64 0 0 40.15 (7) 36.07 (19) 79.57 (38) Previously - Unclassified1

A2819734 Lynn Dix 156.46 79 0 0 45.23 (20) 38.87 (23) 72.36 (36)0

A7742485 Roger Gregory 160.15 96 0 0 50.40 (26) 41.04 (21) 68.71 (49) Previously - Unclassified0

A7645956 Tristan Mathes 183.06 87 0 0 60.85 (20) 42.64 (14) 79.57 (53) Previously - Unclassified0

A3277797 Glenn Fonda 185.79 106 0 0 54.43 (15) 45.45 (21) 85.91 (70) Previously - Unclassified0

ESP - Novice
A6541271 Brad Johnson 227.47 120 0 0 67.41 (30) 67.21 (27) 92.85 (63) Previously - Unclassified1

Pending2 Logan Wallen 153.15 62 0 0 43.47 (6) 38.89 (12) 70.79 (44)0
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April Classifier at BGSL
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

April 16, 2016
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Stock Service Pistol
SSP - Master

A395301 Jeffrey DeFosse 88.99 23 0 0 28.51 (5) 22.67 (2) 37.81 (16) Previously - Expert0

SSP - Expert
A235771 Don Applegarth 102.27 28 0 0 32.79 (8) 25.68 (10) 43.80 (10)0

A406002 Leland Yates 108.44 58 0 0 31.20 (7) 30.70 (21) 46.54 (30) Previously - Sharpshooter0

A548213 Scott Rockwell 108.52 30 0 0 30.73 (7) 29.26 (11) 48.53 (12)0

SSP - Sharpshooter
A9359331 James Daugherty 127.80 36 0 0 35.13 (6) 27.20 (4) 65.47 (26)0

A416962 Scott Garthee 133.91 63 0 0 37.21 (11) 42.39 (29) 54.31 (23)1

SSP - Marksman
A9498321 Dave Morrison 151.05 32 0 0 41.71 (7) 40.08 (9) 69.26 (16) Previously - Novice1

A1800643 Mark Cardwell 155.79 64 0 0 40.15 (7) 36.07 (19) 79.57 (38) Previously - Unclassified1

A7742484 Roger Gregory 160.15 96 0 0 50.40 (26) 41.04 (21) 68.71 (49) Previously - Unclassified0

A7822745 Brent Nienberg 166.78 78 0 0 53.76 (20) 34.42 (11) 78.60 (47) Previously - Unclassified1

A6674366 Jim Lurton 179.02 89 0 0 45.56 (8) 46.93 (25) 86.53 (56)0

A4440517 Dwayne Bradshaw 182.49 57 0 0 58.51 (3) 39.41 (14) 84.57 (40)0

A7645958 Tristan Mathes 183.06 87 0 0 60.85 (20) 42.64 (14) 79.57 (53) Previously - Unclassified0

A3277799 Glenn Fonda 185.79 106 0 0 54.43 (15) 45.45 (21) 85.91 (70) Previously - Unclassified0

SSP - Novice

A4570962 Sandance Howard 348.10 87 0 0 77.54 (8) 130.24 (46) 140.32 (33) Previously - Unclassified0

Pending2 Logan Wallen 153.15 62 0 0 43.47 (6) 38.89 (12) 70.79 (44)0

Pending1 Nancy Stanley 255.79 157 0 0 81.65 (41) 54.99 (24) 119.15 (92)1

Compact Carry Pistol
CCP - Expert

A235771 Don Applegarth 102.27 28 0 0 32.79 (8) 25.68 (10) 43.80 (10) Previously - Sharpshooter0

CCP - Sharpshooter
A9359331 James Daugherty 127.80 36 0 0 35.13 (6) 27.20 (4) 65.47 (26) Previously - Marksman0

A416962 Scott Garthee 133.91 63 0 0 37.21 (11) 42.39 (29) 54.31 (23) Previously - Marksman1

A2703833 Aaron Brulc 140.05 76 0 0 40.09 (17) 36.72 (14) 63.24 (45)0

CCP - Novice
A6541271 Brad Johnson 227.47 120 0 0 67.41 (30) 67.21 (27) 92.85 (63) Previously - Unclassified1

Pending2 Nancy Stanley 255.79 157 0 0 81.65 (41) 54.99 (24) 119.15 (92)1
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April Classifier at BGSL
All ShootersApril 16, 2016

Key to Penalties:
PD =
NT =
PE = Procedural Error. Each adds 3 seconds to your score.
FN = Failure to Neutralize (no hits in the 0 or -1 zone). Each adds 5 seconds to your score.

Hit on Non Threat target. Each HNT adds 5 seconds to your score.
Target Points Down.  Each point down adds 0.5 seconds to your score.

Times for IDPA Classifications:

CDP Division: Marksman 195.00 - 142.01, Sharpshooter 142.00 - 111.01, Expert 111.00 -  92.01, Master  92.00 or less

ESP Division: Marksman 190.00 - 138.01, Sharpshooter 138.00 - 109.01, Expert 109.00 -  89.01, Master  89.00 or less

SSP Division: Marksman 192.00 - 140.01, Sharpshooter 140.00 - 110.01, Expert 110.00 -  91.01, Master  91.00 or less

Marksman 204.00 - 149.01, Sharpshooter 149.00 - 116.01, Expert 116.00 -  96.01, Master  96.00 or lessCCP Division:
REV Division: Marksman 218.00 - 158.01, Sharpshooter 158.00 - 124.01, Expert 124.00 - 102.01, Master 102.00 or less

BUG Division: Marksman 234.00 - 171.01, Sharpshooter 171.00 - 134.01, Expert 134.00 - 110.01, Master 110.00 or less
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